

COUNTY OF EL DORADO
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID SUMMARY

EL DORADO HILLS BOULEVARD CLASS 1 BIKE PATH: GOVERNOR DRIVE TO BRITTANY PLACE

Contract No. 3825
Project No. 72311
Project Types Bike Path, Grading, Paving, and Minor Concrete

Begin Advertisement: 6/11/19
Bid Opening: 7/3/19
Anticipated Award: 7/16/19

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	WESTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		BRCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORP		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC		ABIDE BUILDERS, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	072007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,596.00	\$ 1,596.00
2	080050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$ 570.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,753.00	\$ 1,753.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00
3	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,202.00	\$ 1,202.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00
5	120090A	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT INFORMATION SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 1,695.00	\$ 1,695.00	\$ 2,455.00	\$ 2,455.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,596.00	\$ 1,596.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 14,197.75	\$ 14,197.75
7	128651A	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	SWD	100	\$ 84.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 57.65	\$ 5,765.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 110.39	\$ 11,039.00
8	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 4,139.00	\$ 4,139.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 3,325.00
9	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,573.00	\$ 1,573.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 2,660.00
10	149001	DUST CONTROL PLAN (NATURALLY OCCURRING ASBESTOS)	LS	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 897.00	\$ 897.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00
11	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	1	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 7,315.00
12	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,713	\$ 36.00	\$ 61,668.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 102,780.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 137,040.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 205,560.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 123,336.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 366,582.00
13	194001	DITCH EXCAVATION	CY	113	\$ 125.00	\$ 14,125.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,820.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 12,430.00	\$ 215.05	\$ 24,300.65
14	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	1,362	\$ 168.00	\$ 228,816.00	\$ 186.00	\$ 253,332.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 170,250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 190,680.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 141,648.00	\$ 176.78	\$ 240,774.36
15	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	744	\$ 124.00	\$ 92,256.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 103,416.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 89,280.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 110,112.00	\$ 155.17	\$ 115,446.48
16	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	273	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,822.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 13,377.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 10,101.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 1,597.05
17	700639	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.109" THICK)	EA	4	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3,497.90	\$ 13,991.60
18	707117A	DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE GO)	EA	2	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,497.90	\$ 6,995.80
19	707117B	DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE G1)	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 3,497.90	\$ 3,497.90
20	710214A	ADJUST EID VALVE BOX FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE	EA	3	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 2,355.00	\$ 465.50	\$ 1,396.50

COUNTY OF EL DORADO
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	WESTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		BRCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORP		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC		ABIDE BUILDERS, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
21	710220A	ADJUST PG&E BOX TO GRADE	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 465.50	\$ 465.50
22	710220B	ADJUST EID AIR RELIEF VALVE COVER TO GRADE	EA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 465.50	\$ 465.50
23	730010A	MINOR CONCRETE (BARRIER CURB)	LF	620	\$ 56.00	\$ 34,720.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 91,760.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 91,140.00	\$ 63.65	\$ 39,463.00
24	730070	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SQFT	160	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 42.85	\$ 6,856.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 19.95	\$ 3,192.00
25	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	125	\$ 53.00	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 79.25	\$ 9,906.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 93.22	\$ 11,652.50
26	731504A	MINOR CONCRETE (MODIFIED CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	343	\$ 53.00	\$ 18,179.00	\$ 66.50	\$ 22,809.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,150.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,720.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,435.00	\$ 46.99	\$ 16,117.57
27	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	CY	7	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 1,378.00	\$ 9,646.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,041.72	\$ 7,292.04
28	731710	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (LF)	LF	341	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 19.75	\$ 6,734.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,115.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,433.00	\$ 15.18	\$ 5,176.38
29	731840	REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	114	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,788.00	\$ 17.60	\$ 2,006.40	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,964.00	\$ 15.18	\$ 1,730.52
30	820610	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	\$ 226.00	\$ 452.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 598.50	\$ 1,197.00
31	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	8	\$ 395.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 405.50	\$ 3,244.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 532.00	\$ 4,256.00
32	840502	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	5,242	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,484.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,552.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,863.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,552.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,863.00	\$ 1.66	\$ 8,701.72
33	840516	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	SQFT	524	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,096.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 4,244.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,860.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,192.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,716.00	\$ 10.64	\$ 5,575.36
34	846035	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	140	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 567.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 630.00	\$ 5.32	\$ 744.80
35	872130	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 29,899.00	\$ 29,899.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 19,950.00
36	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 31,700.20	\$ 31,700.20	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
TOTAL						\$732,566.00		\$815,872.00		\$828,393.00		\$889,554.50		\$897,363.00		\$983,482.98